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2023 July and August Series - Laser Fleet

July Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in July)
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August Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in August)

u b WN PR

Week1l Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5

712 1/9 1716 7/23  7/30

Henry Gale - 1.0
Zaak Beekman - 2.0
Julian Robson - 3.0
Matt Von Mering - 4.0

= 1.0
= 2.0
= 3.0
= 4.0

Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9
8/6 8/13 8/20 8/27

Zaak Beekman - 1.0
Henry Gale - 2.0
John Iglehart - 3.0
Matt Von Mering - 4.0
Scott Runyon DNC/5.0

1.0 1.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 2.0
DNC/5.0 DNC/4.0
4.0 DNC/4.0

Throw
Out

NA
NA
NA
NA

Throw
Out

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total

2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0

Total

3.0
7.0
8.0
13.0
13.0

Notes

Notes

Tie Breaker - NOR 5.3.4.2
Tie Breaker - NOR 5.3.4.2

8/23/2023



