

2023 July and August Series - Laser Fleet

July Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in July)

	<u>Week 1</u> <u>7/2</u>	<u>Week 2</u> <u>7/9</u>	<u>Week 3</u> <u>7/16</u>	<u>Week 4</u> <u>7/23</u>	<u>Week 5</u> <u>7/30</u>	<u>Throw</u> <u>Out Total Notes</u>
1 Henry Gale	_	1.0	_	1.0	_	NA 2.0
2 Zaak Beekman	—	2.0	_	2.0	—	NA 4.0
3 Julian Robson	_	3.0	_	3.0	_	NA 6.0
4 Matt Von Mering	—	4.0	—	4.0	_	NA 8.0

August Series Standings (based on the One-Day Series results in August)

	<u>Week 6</u> <u>8/6</u>	<u>Week 7</u> <u>8/13</u>	<u>Week 8</u> <u>8/20</u>	<u>Week 9</u> <u>8/27</u>	<u>Throw</u> Out	<u>Total</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1 Zaak Beekman	_	1.0	1.0	1.0	NA	3.0	
2 Henry Gale	—	2.0	2.0	3.0	NA	7.0	
3 John Iglehart	_	3.0	3.0	2.0	NA	8.0	
4 Matt Von Mering	_	4.0	DNC/5.0	DNC/4.0	NA	13.0	Tie Breaker - NOR 5.3.4.2
5 Scott Runyon		DNC/5.0	4.0	DNC/4.0	NA	13.0	Tie Breaker - NOR 5.3.4.2

8/23/2023